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to

tCi

Jméno

Novackovsky kufr (3)

1

3

11

8

42

Zuzana Kure¢kova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Aneta Kureckova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Linda Zejdovéa
ABM KOB ALFA Brn

Zavod nadéji (8)

5

27

10

6

48

9

43

44

Vendula Jakubkova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Renéta Palatova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Klara Kure€kova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Eliska Karafiatova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Hana Palatova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Dana Kureckova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Sylva Zovincova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Pavel Zovinec

ABM KOB ALFA Brn

ZkuSeni matadofi (3)

1

2

3

12

22

31

Regina Mokra

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Helena Otrusinova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Vilma Polouckova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn

Malé mistrovska (8)

16

33

26

30

35

15

28

40

Markéta Mulickova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Stépan Rada

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Tomas Palat

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Hana Polouckova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Martina Radova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Eva Mulickova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Anicka Plaskova
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Jitka Voln&a

ABM KOB ALFA Brn

Velk& mistrovska (17)

10

19

25

=

32

36

37

N

14

~

S

Ondfrej Novotny
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Petr Palat

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Filip Adamek

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Pavel Rada

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Petr Svoboda

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Jakub Snyrch

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Libor Adamek

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Ondrej Mulicek
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Robert Kure¢ka
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Matéj Ingrst

ABM KOB ALFA Brn

28:25

29:08

30:16

23:54

26:09

28:03

28:30

33:07

33:11

38:53

46:36

31:57

39:02

51:07

31:57

34:41

34:53

39:06

39:21

41:13

49:40

51:36

25:53

26:15

27:46

32:25

35:14

38:35

38:52

38:53

39:38

39:43

1(42)

2:49
2:49
3:51
3:51
2:36
2:36

1(42)

1:32
1:32
1:30
1:30
1:28
1:28
1:30
1:30
1:56
1:56
1:56
1:56
1:38
1:38
1:46
1:46

1(33)

2:41
2:41
2:49
2:49
3:14
3:14

1(33)

1:43
1:43
2:33
2:33
2:06
2:06
2:03
2:03
3:05
3:05
2:50
2:50
2:19
2:19
2:30
2:30

1(33)

1:20
1:20
1:50
1:50
1:22
1:22
1:50
1:50
1:57
1:57
2:.07
2:07
2:01
2:01
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:54
2:09
2:09

2(43)

14:15
11:26
16:25
12:34
13:36
11:00

2(39)

6:03
4:31
4:59
3:29
4:42
3:14
4:52
3:22
6:33
4:37
6:37
4:41
6:06
4:28
6:32
4:46

2(34)

5:37
2:56
6:50
4:01
6:55
3:41

2(34)

3:46
2:03
5:04
2:31
4:03
1:57
4:47
2:44
5:46
2:41
5:46
2:56
6:21
4:02
6:01
3:31

2(35)

5:03
3:43
5:48
3:58
5:11
3:49
6:23
4:33
6:42
4:45
7:09
5:02
7:32
5:31
8:40
6:46
7:47
5:53
10:40
8:31

3(44)

20:34
6:19
22:29
6:04
19:33
5:57

3(43)

9:44
3:41
9:25
4:26
8:02
3:20
12:27
7:35
11:09
4:36
11:24
4:47
12:57
6:51
24:02
17:30

3(35)

12:26
6:49
14:48
7:58
19:04
12:09

3(38)

4:50
1:04
6:51
1:47
5:40
1:37
5:53
1:06
7:01
1:15
7:04
1:18
7:41
1:20
11:00
4:59

3(36)

9:21
4:18
9:44
3:56
8:58
3:47
11:29
5:06
11:50
5:08
12:29
5:20
14:52
7:20
13:57
5:17
13:23
5:36
16:28
5:48

4(100)

26:31
5:57
27:39
5:10
27:29
7:56

4(40)

12:40
2:56
13:30
4:05
17:15
9:13
17:14
4:47
15:52
4:43
15:51
4:27
19:57
7:00
31:.04
7:02

4(39)

17:21
4:55
20:50
6:02
27:34
8:30

4(37)

9:40
4:50
11:42
4:51
11:29
5:49
12:04
6:11
12:32
5:31
12:58
5:54
16:26
8:45
18:36
7:36

4(37)

11:36
2:15
12:14
2:30
11:31
2:33
14:15
2:46
15:11
3:21
15:44
3:15
18:22
3:30
18:03
4:06
17:33
4:10
19:31
3:03

Cil
28:25
1:54
29:08
1:29
30:15
2:46

5(44)

14:14
1:34
14:18
0:48
18:12
0:57
17:48
0:34
17:12
1:20
17:11
1:20
21:24
1:27
33:05
2:01

5(40)

20:58
3:37
25:32
4:42
34:48
7:14

5(36)

12:24
2:44
14:33
2:51
14:09
2:40
15:23
3:19
16:30
3:58
16:47
3:49
21:05
4:39
22:59
4:23

5(38)

14:39
3:03
15:18
3:04
15:03
3:32
18:32
4:17
19:02
3:51
20:10
4:26
22:32
4:10
22:46
4:43
22:19
4:46
23:53
4:22

6(41)

17:51
3:37
18:04
3:46
22:24
4:12
21:23
3:35
22:24
5:12
22:27
5:16
28:06
6:42
36:19
3:14

6(41)

26:32
5:34
31:09
5:37
41:03
6:15

6(35)

18:01
5:37
20:06
5:33
18:58
4:49
22:07
6:44
22:18
5:48
22:53
6:06
28:44
7:39
30:30
7:31

6(34)

15:39
1:00
16:08
0:50
17:11
2:08
19:41
1:09
20:43
1:41
21:20
1:10
23:49
1:17
23:59
1:13
24:00
1:41
25:02
1:09

7(31)

20:34
2:43
20:32
2:28
24:23
1:59
23:36
2:13
25:51
3:27
25:48
3:21
33:10
5:04
40:09
3:50

7(31)

28:45
2:13
34:21
3:12
44:46
3:43

7(39)

22:58
4:57
24:56
4:50
22:40
3:42
26:29
4:22
27:15
4:57
28:03
5:10
34:56
6:12
36:00
5:30

7(39)

19:05
3:26
19:33
3:25
21:04
3:53
23:46
4:05
25:41
4:58
27:06
5:46
29:19
5:30
29:26
5:27
29:37
5:37
30:07
5:05

8(100)

23:15
2:41
25:33
5:01
27:19
2:56
27:44
4:08
32:11
6:20
32:15
6:27
37:50
4:40
45:27
5:18

8(100)

31:17
2:32
38:01
3:40
50:04
5:18

8(40)

25:29
2:31
27:57
3:01
25:43
3:03
30:10
3:41
30:51
3:36
31:44
3:41
40:04
5:08
39:53
3:53

8(40)

21:16
2:11
21:56
2:23
23:03
1:59
26:00
2:14
28:32
2:51
30:25
3:19
32:03
2:44
32:29
3:03
32:46
3:09
33:16
3:09

Cil
23:54
0:38
26:08
0:35
28:03
0:44
28:30
0:46
33:07
0:56
33:11
0:56
38:53
1:03
46:36
1:09

Cil
31:57
0:40
39:02
1:01
51:07
1:03

9(41)

28:28
2:59
30:36
2:39
28:52
3:09
33:53
3:43
34:27
3:36
36:01
4:17
44:35
4:31
44:41
4:48

9(31)

24:08
2:52
24:35
2:39
25:59
2:56
30:20
4:20
32:49
4:17
35:15
4:50
36:24
4:21
36:36
4:07
37:18
4:32
37:15
3:59

10(31)

29:57
1:29
32:20
1:44
31:40
2:48
36:01
2:08
36:41
2:14
38:24
2:23
47:13
2:38
47:27
2:46

10(100)

25:24
1:16
25:43
1:08
27:19
1:20
31:52
1:32
34:33
1:44
37:58
2:43
38:11
1:47
38:23
1:47
38:59
1:41
39:09
1:54

27:46
*100

11(100)

31:26
1:29
34:06
1:46
34:09
2:29
38:22
2:21
38:37
1:56
40:27
2:03
49:04
1:51
50:37
3:10

Cil
25:52
0:28
26:15
0:32
27:45
0:26
32:25
0:33
35:14
0:41
38:35
0:37
38:52
0:41
38:53
0:30
39:37
0:38
39:42
0:33

Cil
31:56
0:30
34:41
0:35
34:53
0:44
39:06
0:44
39:21
0:44
41:13
0:46
49:40
0:35
51:36
0:59
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to

tCi

Jméno

Velk& mistrovska (17)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

38

13

29

20

41

24

w

Tomas Snyrch

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Jan Mokry

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Pavel Poloucek
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Stépan Obratil
ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Jifi Zejda

ABM KOB ALFA Brn
Marek Palat

ABM KOB ALFA Brn

Tomas Bouska
ABM KOB ALFA Brn

39:56

40:25

42:28

42:53

45:46

49:30

50:19

7(39)

29:59
4:55
31:10
5:23
31:16
5:10
31:02
6:11
33:09
6:29

*39
39:57

8(40)

33:04
3:05
34:03
2:53
35:23
4:07
34:50
3:48
36:54
3:45

*46
43:06

9(31)

37:26
4:22
38:02
3:59
40:08
4:45
39:17
4:27
42:45
5:51

*51
47:35

(pokrac.)

1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(37) 5(38) 6(34)
1:50 6:40 14:06 17:26 22:28 25:04
1:50 4:50 7:26 3:20 5:02 2:36
1:59 9:15 16:46 20:02 24:36 25:47
1:59 7:16 7:31 3:16 4:34 1:11
2:17 7:17 15:12 19:42 24:37 26:06
2:17 5:00 7:55 4:30 4:55 1:29
2:09 8:19 14:25 18:09 23:23 24:51
2:09 6:10 6:06 3:44 5:14 1:28
2:05 8:49 15:56 20:11 25:09 26:40
2:05 6:44 7:07 4:15 4:58 1:31
----- 10:20:52 ----- 10:24:58

10:20:52 4:06
10:20:35 10:21:13 10:21:29 10:21:56 10:22:25 10:22:56 10:23:34 10:24:17 10:25:22
*56 *41 *32 *40 *48 *31

1:35 10:40 16:26 19:12 33:40 34:56

1:35 9:05 5:46 2:46 14:28 1:16

5:01

3:09

4:29

10(100)

39:25
1:59
39:51
1:49
41:53
1:45
42:11
2:54
44:59
2:14

49:40
2:05

Cil

39:56
0:31
40:25
0:34
42:28
0:35
42:53
0:41
45:45
0:46
49:30

50:19
0:39

10:19:52 10:20:11
*53 *42



